RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

PATRIOT DAYS RODEO
CANON, GA

BAR W RODEO COMPANY
PATTI ROBERTSON
CRAIG HOOPER

MIKE ROBERTSON

PATTI ROBERTSON

LISA JOHNSON

GARRETT WISE

DATE:

06/13/2025 - 06/14/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IANBOUTWELL

PICK UP MEN:

TYLER FURR
MATT WHITEHEAD
JON TYSON

CONTRACT ACT: JOSH "PORKCHOP" GARRICK

BAREBACK RIDING: 2
1 CLAYTON DOVER
2  KAMERON MERCK
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 1
1 TRISTIN MCCLAIN
CALF ROPING: §
1 TIM PHARR
2 JORDAN COLE
BARREL RACING: 20
1 BROOKLYN GARDNER
2 KLOEY FRANKLIN
3 FAITH WOODY
4 KARYN WOODY
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 2
1 TODD WEAVER
TEAM ROPING: 13
CRAIG FLOWERS
BILLY LAM
CASEY SPURLOCK
DELLA SPURLOCK
GRANT WHITFIELD
JASON PRICE
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68
64

72

12.90
14.00

16.651
16.668
17.168
17.197

69

8.50
8.50
14.30
14.30
19.60
19.60

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$375.60
$250.40 $250.40
$563.00 $563.00
$489.00 $489.00
$326.00 $326.00
$739.20 $739.20
$510.40
$334.40 $334.40
$176.00 $176.00
$376.00 $150.40 $376.00
$882.72 $882.72
$882.72 $882.72
$588.48
$588.48
$367.80
$367.80
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