



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO:	PATRIOT DAYS RODEO	DATE:	06/13/2025 - 06/14/2025
LOCATION:	CANON, GA	PERFORMANCES:	2
CONTRACTOR:	BAR W RODEO COMPANY	SANCTION:	NCPRA IPRA
SECRETARY:	PATTI ROBERTSON		
JUDGES:	CRAIG HOOPER	BULL FIGHTERS:	IAN BOUTWELL
	MIKE ROBERTSON		TYLER FURR
TIMERS:	PATTI ROBERTSON	PICK UP MEN:	MATT WHITEHEAD
	LISA JOHNSON		JON TYSON
ANNOUNCER:	GARRETT WISE	CONTRACT ACT:	JOSH "PORKCHOP" GARRICK

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING: 2					
1	CLAYTON DOVER	68	\$375.60		
2	KAMERON MERCK	64	\$250.40		\$250.40
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 1					
1	TRISTIN MCCLAIN	72	\$563.00		\$563.00
CALF ROPING: 5					
1	TIM PHARR	12.90	\$489.00		\$489.00
2	JORDAN COLE	14.00	\$326.00		\$326.00
BARREL RACING: 20					
1	BROOKLYN GARDNER	16.651	\$739.20		\$739.20
2	KLOEY FRANKLIN	16.668	\$510.40		
3	FAITH WOODY	17.168	\$334.40		\$334.40
4	KARYN WOODY	17.197	\$176.00		\$176.00
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 2					
1	TODD WEAVER	69	\$376.00	\$150.40	\$376.00
TEAM ROPING: 13					
1	CRAIG FLOWERS	8.50	\$882.72		\$882.72
1	BILLY LAM	8.50	\$882.72		\$882.72
2	CASEY SPURLOCK	14.30	\$588.48		
2	DELLA SPURLOCK	14.30	\$588.48		
3	GRANT WHITFIELD	19.60	\$367.80		
3	JASON PRICE	19.60	\$367.80		